
Institution State Rep - Last NameRep - First Name Email

Albany College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences NY DuBois Sarah Sarah.DuBois@acphs.edu

Albertus Magnus College CT Matrisian Carli carli.matrisian@albertus.edu

Alfred University NY Torrey Kathi torreykm@alfred.edu

American International College MA Feyre Kaitlyn kaitlyn.feyre@aic.edu

American University DC Mondragon Kevin mondrago@american.edu

Assumption College MA Porter-Jordan Brooke bm.porterjordan@assumption.edu

Auburn University AL Halla Clayton Ann cah0064@auburn.edu

Babson College MA Laboissonniere Eric elaboissonniere@babson.edu

Babson College MA Papula Jordan Jpapula@babson.edu

Bard College NY Wood Mike mwood@bard.edu

Bates College ME Lussier Tyler TLussier@Bates.edu

Beacon College FL Reinke Katelyn kreinke@beaconcollege.edu

Binghamton University NY Feyerabend Carrie cbuck@binghamton.edu

Binghamton University NY Friedrichsen Christianna cfriedri@binghamton.edu

Boston College MA Migliorisi Susan migliori@bc.edu

Boston University MA Lake Emily eslake@bu.edu

Bowdoin College ME Swift Meg mswift@bowdoin.edu

Brandeis University MA Khadduri Robin robinkhadduri@brandeis.edu

Bryant University RI O'Connell Aimee aoconnell1@bryant.edu

Bucknell University PA Gadoury Carrine cmg022@bucknell.edu

Butler University IN Craig Lindsye lncraig@butler.edu

Carleton College MN Buttrey Holly hbuttrey@carleton.edu

Carnegie Mellon University PA Oliver Brad boliver@andrew.cmu.edu

Case Western Reserve University OH Russell Chrystal cxr335@case.edu

Castleton University VT Welch Ethan ebw08170@vsc.edu

Catholic University of America DC Pace Emma pacee@cua.edu

Central Connecticut State University CT Testa Francesca testaf@ccsu.edu

Champlain College VT Mahler Sam smahler@champlain.edu

Chapman University CA Decker Casey cdecker@chapman.edu

Christopher Newport University VA Kirik Sasha sasha.kirik@cnu.edu

Claremont McKenna College CA Ehrman Rachelle rehrman@cmc.edu

Clarkson University NY LaBarr Carrie clabarr@clarkson.edu

Clemson University SC Jackson Alexis apjacks@clemson.edu

Coastal Carolina University SC Lavado Ana Maria alavado@coastal.edu

Colby College ME Blanchard Amy amy.blanchard@colby.edu

Colgate University NY Prauer Mari mprauer@colgate.edu

College of Charleston SC Fralinger Hannah fralingerhe@cofc.edu

College of Mount Saint Vincent NY Plumacher Edward Edward.plumacher@mountsaintvincent.edu

College of the Holy Cross MA Carrigan Matthew mcarriga@holycross.edu

Colorado College CO Kristof Karen kkristof@coloradocollege.edu

Curry College MA Wynot Caisie caisie.wynot@curry.edu

Dartmouth College NH Bousquet Benjamin Benjamin.M.Bousquet@dartmouth.edu

Davidson College NC Laughna Kaye-Lani kalaughna@davidson.edu

DePaul University IL Wulle Amanda awulle@depaul.edu

Delaware Valley University PA Williams Megan megan.williams@delval.edu

Denison University OH Singer Alexandra singera@denison.edu

Dickinson College PA Brewer Anne brewera@dickinson.edu

DigiPen Institute of Technology WA Diltz Sophie sophia.diltz@digipen.edu

Dominican College of Blauvelt NY Salibian Melani melani.salibian@dc.edu

Drew University NJ Oliveira Antonio aoliveira@drew.edu

Drexel University PA Dixon Abigail agd54@drexel.edu

East Stroudsburg University of Pennsylvania PA Ellis Brian bellis4@esu.edu

Eastern Connecticut State University CT Cerino Elisabeth cerinoel@easternct.edu



Eastern Nazarene College MA Kirk Kaitlyn kaitlyn.kirk@enc.edu

Eckerd College FL Graves Shane gravessd@eckerd.edu

Elon University NC Roll Georgi groll2@elon.edu

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University-Daytona Beach FL Cobb Crystal cobbc6@erau.edu

Emerson College MA Schmaeling Rebecca rebecca_schmaeling@emerson.edu

Emmanuel College MA Heaney Emily heaneye@emmanuel.edu

Endicott College MA Sherman George gsherman@endicott.edu

Fairleigh Dickinson University-Metropolitan Campus NJ Brennan James brennanj@fdu.edu

Fisher College MA Pappas Eric epappas@fisher.edu

Florida Institute of Technology FL Moody David dmoody@fit.edu

Fordham University NY Sigillito Chloe csigillito@fordham.edu

Franklin Pierce University NH Hennessey Steve hennesseys@franklinpierce.edu

Franklin and Marshall College PA Armstrong Samantha sarmstr1@fandm.edu

Furman University SC Neves Renee renee.neves2@furman.edu

Georgetown University DC Timlin Kathryn kjt4@georgetown.edu

Gettysburg College PA Frigon Luke lfrigon@gettysburg.edu

Hamilton College NY Barron Niki nbarron@hamilton.edu

Hampden-Sydney College VA Dawley Aaron adawley@hsc.edu

Haverford College PA Dukarm Ryan rdukarm@haverford.edu

Hawaii Pacific University HI Martin Kristopher kmartin@hpu.edu

Heidelberg University OH Ziegler Kelsey kziegler@heidelberg.edu

High Point University NC Morrison Angel amorris4@highpoint.edu

Hobart William Smith Colleges NY Willard Sue willard@hws.edu

Hofstra University NY Hudson Amanda Amanda.M.Hudson@hofstra.edu

Husson University ME Shorette Chris ShoretteCh@husson.edu

IE University - Madrid M Morrison Cora Cora.Morrison@ie.edu

Illinois Institute of Technology IL Huang Yujie yhuang128@iit.edu

Indiana University-Bloomington IN Samaroo Brandi brammill@indiana.edu

Iona College NY Byrne Kyle kbyrne@iona.edu

Ithaca College NY Hunter Dustin dhunter@ithaca.edu

James Madison University VA Pulley John pulleyjr@jmu.edu

Johns Hopkins University MD Levine Jeremy jeremy.levine@jhu.edu

Johnson & Wales University-Providence RI Coupe Margie mcoupe@jwu.edu

Kean University NJ Ljutic Marijana mljutic@kean.edu

Keene State College NH Wynn Charlie charlie.wynn@keene.edu

Kenyon College OH Adamo Julia adamo1@kenyon.edu

La Salle University PA Murt Katie murt@lasalle.edu

Lafayette College PA Alexander Dysean alexandd@lafayette.edu

Lehigh University PA Schlough Danielle des419@lehigh.edu

London Metropolitan University LND Godding Meghan meghan.godding@londonmet.ac.uk

Long Island University NY Schwarz Jaycee jaycee.schwarz@liu.edu

Louisiana State University and Agricultural & Mechanical CollegeLA DeMaria Gabrielle gdemar2@lsu.edu

Loyola Marymount University CA Duenas Leticia leticia.duenas@lmu.edu

Loyola University Maryland MD Lucibella Andrew ajlucibella@loyola.edu

Lynn University FL Fisher-Dickmann Karen kfisher@lynn.edu

Macalester College MN Van der Sluis Adam avanders@macalester.edu

Manhattan College NY Dunlop Christopher cdunlop01@manhattan.edu

Manhattanville College NY Testoni Meghan Meghan.Testoni@mville.edu

Marist College NY Hackbarth Abigail abigail.hackbarth1@marist.edu

Marquette University WI Heffernan Cecilia cecilia.heffernan@marquette.edu

Marymount Manhattan College NY Versaci John jversaci@mmm.edu

Massachusetts College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences MA Wilson Gary gary.wilson@mcphs.edu

Massachusetts Maritime Academy MA O'Brien Katherine kobrien@maritime.edu

Merrimack College MA Schwartz Jacob schwartzj@merrimack.edu



Miami University, Oxford OH Licari Joseph joseph.licari@miamioh.edu

Michigan State University MI Alterman Larry larrya@msu.edu

Mitchell College CT Haakonsen Alexis haakonsen_a@mitchell.edu

Mitchell College CT Romeo Jamie romeo_j@mitchell.edu

Monmouth University NJ Blaser Emily eblaser@monmouth.edu

Montserrat College of Art MA Newby Mikayla mikayla.newby@montserrat.edu

Moravian College PA Groves Sarah grovess@moravian.edu

Muhlenberg College PA Haines Mandi mandihaines@muhlenberg.edu

North Carolina State University at Raleigh NC Tucky Tyler tntucky@ncsu.edu

Northeastern University MA Bolton Sophie s.bolton@northeastern.edu

Northeastern University MA Phelan Shelby s.phelan@northeastern.edu

Northern Vermont University-Johnson VT Williams Paul paul.williams@northernvermont.edu

Norwalk Community College Morris Robin RMorris@ncc.commnet.edu

Nova Southeastern University FL Mendros Ceasar cm2890@nova.edu

Oberlin College OH Prescott Bill bill.prescott@oberlin.edu

Ohio Wesleyan University OH Crosby Kristin kkcrosby@owu.edu

Pace University, Westchester Campus NY Predmore Brittany bpredmore@pace.edu

Pennsylvania College of Technology PA Tsai Maya mxt34@pct.edu

Pennsylvania State University-Main Campus PA Bennett Alli aeb5798@psu.edu

Pitzer College CA Girvan David david_girvan@pitzer.edu

Plymouth State University NH Battaglia Ryan rdb2002@plymouth.edu

Pomona College CA Brooks Tina tina.brooks@pomona.edu

Post University CT Rountree Azria Arountree@post.edu

Providence College RI Maurano Matt mmaurano@providence.edu

Purdue University-Main Campus IN Krutulis Emma ekrutuli@purdue.edu

Quinnipiac University CT Liu Jeanne jeanne.liu@quinnipiac.edu

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute NY Souder Lauren soudel@rpi.edu

Rider University NJ Leavey Cynthia cleavey@rider.edu

Ringling College of Art and Design FL Zeile Kirche kzeile@ringling.edu

Roanoke College VA Haasteren Kees vanhaasteren@roanoke.edu

Rochester Institute of Technology NY Lamb Devin dcladm@rit.edu

Roger Williams University RI Durigan Thomas tdurigan@rwu.edu

Rollins College FL Harlynking Joy jharlynking@rollins.edu

Rollins College FL Gonzalez Hannah hagonzalez@rollins.edu

Rutgers University-New Brunswick NJ Robitaille Laura l.robitaille@admissions.rutgers.edu

SUNY College at Oswego NY Nelson Miranda miranda.nelson@oswego.edu

SUNY Polytechnic Institute NY Albright Jeff albrigj@sunyit.edu

SUNY at Purchase College NY Prusinowski Jordan jordan.prusinowski@purchase.edu

Sacred Heart University CT Plank Matt plankm@sacredheart.edu

Saint Anselm College NH Raymond Matt mraymond@Anselm.Edu

Saint Edward's University TX Sweeney Margot msweeney@stedwards.edu

Saint Joseph's College of Maine ME Moskowitz Shannon smoskowitz@sjcme.edu

Saint Michael's College VT Weller Vernita vweller@smcvt.edu

Salve Regina University RI Sodeur Tenley tenley.sodeur@salve.edu

Santa Clara University CA Ahlstrom Michaela mahlstrom@scu.edu

Seton Hall University NJ Kaczmarek Abigail Abigail.Kaczmarek@shu.edu

The University of the South TN Burnette Shiro seburnet@sewanee.edu

Simmons University MA Smart Chalayna chalayna.smart@simmons.edu

Skidmore College NY McKinzie Xavier xmckinzi@skidmore.edu

Smith College MA Pine Maureen mpine@smith.edu

Southern Connecticut State University CT Perez Nilvio perezn18@southernct.edu

Southern Methodist University TX Jackson Rod rodrickj@smu.edu

Springfield College MA Charette Danielle dcharette@springfieldcollege.edu

St Bonaventure University NY Riso Taylor triso@sbu.edu



St Olaf College MN Pelegano Benjamin pelegano@stolaf.edu

St. John's University-New York NY Rodriguez Albert rodrigua1@stjohns.edu

St. Lawrence University NY Sherwin Mary msherwin@stlawu.edu

State University of New York at New Paltz NY Erazo Jorge erazoj@newpaltz.edu

Stony Brook University NY Sangimino Lauren lauren.sangimino@stonybrook.edu

Suffolk University MA Coelho Cameron ccoelho@suffolk.edu

Swarthmore College PA Wittels Danny dwittel1@swarthmore.edu

Syracuse University NY Nicholson Dennis dnichols@syr.edu

Texas Christian University TX Provost Caitlin c.provost@tcu.edu

The College of Saint Rose NY Palagyi Mariah palagyim@strose.edu

The New School NY Cote Nicole coten@newschool.edu

The University of Alabama AL McGraw-Hickey Dee dee.bama@ua.edu

The University of the Arts PA Hening Maeve mhening@uarts.edu

Thomas College ME Martin Wendy martinw@thomas.edu

Trinity College CT Petersell Emily emily.petersell@trincoll.edu

Trinity College Dublin D Kelly Laura laura.kelly@tcd.ie

Trinity Washington University DC Holtzner Dee holtznerd@trinitydc.edu

Tufts University MA Denning Todd todd.denning@tufts.edu

Tulane University of Louisiana LA Filson Kaycee kfilson@tulane.edu

Union College NY DeSieno Katherine desienok@union.edu

United States Naval Academy Bertranc Kwazel bertrand@usna.edu

Unity College ME Gray Katie kgray@unity.edu

University College Dublin D Harward Carly carly.harward@ucd.ie

University of Bridgeport CT Volonte Maria mvolonte@bridgeport.edu

University of California-San Diego CA Franco Pamela pcfranco@ucsd.edu

University of California-Irvine CA Burns Michelle mcburns@uci.edu

University of California-Santa Barbara CA Morton Robyn robyn.morton@sa.ucsb.edu

University of California-Santa Cruz CA DePage Joseph joe@ucsc.edu

University of Chicago IL Behre Jack jbehre@uchicago.edu

University of Connecticut CT Ostick Paul paul.ostick@uconn.edu

University of Delaware DE Miller Sara samiller@udel.edu

University of Denver CO Dionne Craig craig.dionne@du.edu

University of Hartford CT Zablocki Rebecca zablocki@hartford.edu

University of Maine ME Francis Derek derek.francis@maine.edu

University of Maine at Farmington ME Russell Shawn shawn.russell@maine.edu

University of Maryland-Baltimore County MD Bissally Christy bchris7@umbc.edu

University of Massachusetts-Amherst MA Saunders Jarrett jarrett@admissions.umass.edu

University of Massachusetts-Dartmouth MA Charley Majay mcharley@umassd.edu

University of Massachusetts-Lowell MA Lazaro Troy Troy_Lazaro@uml.edu

University of Miami FL Khoury Peter pkhoury@miami.edu

University of Michigan-Ann Arbor MI Lasher Alex awlasher@umich.edu

University of New England ME Semmelrock Seth ssemmelrock@une.edu

University of New Hampshire-Main Campus NH Rafferty Brian brian.rafferty@unh.edu

University of New Haven CT Kealer Joshua jkealer@newhaven.edu

University of Notre Dame IN Kelly Shannon skelly7@nd.edu

University of Oklahoma-Norman Campus OK Shipman Sarah shipman@ou.edu

University of Oregon OR Pearson Sarah spearson@uoregon.edu

University of Redlands CA Waddy Sayjal sayjal_waddy@redlands.edu

University of Rhode Island RI Vaccaro Nate nvaccaro@uri.edu

University of Richmond VA Hesser Marilyn mhesser@richmond.edu

University of Rochester NY Rybak Chelsea chelsea.rybak@rochester.edu

University of Saint Joseph CT Barden Jonathan jbarden@usj.edu

University of San Francisco CA Williams Rebecca rwilliams7@usfca.edu

University of Scranton PA Dreisbach Jack jack.dreisbach@scranton.edu



University of South Carolina-Columbia SC Henchy Kate KHENCHY@mailbox.sc.edu

University of Southern California CA Cox Jennifer coxj@usc.edu

University of St Andrews FIF Wells John jdw9@st-andrews.ac.uk

The University of Tampa FL Dugo Rachael rdugo@ut.edu

University of Vermont VT Bienvenue Elisabeth elisabeth.bienvenue@uvm.edu

Ursinus College PA D'Ascenzo Kate kdascenzo@ursinus.edu

Vanderbilt University TN Dastugue Ethan ethan.p.dastugue@vanderbilt.edu

Vassar College NY Poston Melanie mposton@vassar.edu

Villanova University PA Bowers Jamie jamie.bowers@villanova.edu

Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University VA Martin Gwyneth gwyneth9@vt.edu

Wake Forest University NC Fuller Brett fullerb@wfu.edu

Washington University in St Louis MO Allchin Hope hope.allchin@wustl.edu

Washington and Lee University VA Littlefield Julia jlittlefield@wlu.edu

Wentworth Institute of Technology MA Giannelli Robert giannellir@wit.edu

Western Connecticut State University CT Hastings Meghan Hastingsm@wcsu.edu

Western New England University MA Blake Rhanna rhianna.blake@wne.edu

Wheaton College MA Cahalane Kristen cahalane_kristen@wheatoncollege.edu

College of William and Mary VA Madler Meghan memadler@wm.edu

Worcester Polytechnic Institute MA Castillo Emily ecastillo@wpi.edu

Xavier University OH Cloutier Jason cloutierj@xavier.edu

Yale University CT Kogan Marisa marisa.kogan@yale.edu

mailto:rhianna.blake@wne.edu


Edward.plumacher@mountsaintvincent.edu


